in relation to the subscription of the Underwritten Rights Shares and the Warrants pursuant to
the Sub-underwriting Commitment. Mr. Hano Maeloa is also the Non-Executive Director of the
Company; and

(ii) Ms. Oei Siu Hoa @ Sukmawati Widjaja holds an aggregate of 17,578,800 Shares and 23,621,512
Existing Warrants. Ms. Oei Siu Hoa @ Sukmawati Widjaja is the sister of Mr. Oei and is the mother
of Mr. Hano Maeloa. She is also presumed to be acting in concert with Mr. Oei in relation to the
subscription of the Underwritten Rights Shares and the Warrants pursuant to the Sub-underwriting
Commitment.

Based on the foregoing, Mr. Hano Maeloa and Ms. Oei Siu Hoa @ Sukmawati Widjaja (the “Concert
Parties”) are deemed to be acting in concert with Mr. Oei (collectively, the “Concert Party Group”).

The table sets out the interests of the Concert Party Group in the Company as at the Latest Practicable
Date:

Number of
Shares

% of Existing
Issued Share

Capital(1)
Existing

Warrants(2)

Number
of Shares

(assuming all
of the Existing
Warrants are

exercised)

% of Enlarged
Share Capital(3)

(assuming all
of the Existing
Warrants are

exercised)

Mr. Oei - - - - -

Concert Parties
Mr. Hano Maeloa 277,000,154 7.1 392,377,519 669,377,673 9.2
Ms. Oei Siu Hoa @
Sukmawati Widjaja

17,578,800 0.5 23,621,512 41,200,312 0.6

Concert Party Group 294,578,954 7.6 415,999,031 710,577,985 9.8
Independent Shareholders 3,598,074,920 92.4 2,959,848,393 6,557,923,313 90.2
Total 3,892,653,874 100.0 3,375,847,424 7,268,501,298 100.0

Notes:

(1) Based on the existing issued and paid-up share capital of the Company of 3,892,653,874 Shares (excluding treasury shares)
as at the Latest Practicable Date.

(2) As at the Latest Practicable Date, the Company has 3,375,847,424 Existing Warrants.

21

TAKE-OVER LIMITS AND THE WHITEWASH WAIVER

(3) Based on the enlarged issued and paid-up share capital of the Company of 7,268,501,298 Shares (excluding treasury shares)
assuming that 3,375,847,424 Existing Warrants are exercised.

Minimum Subscription Scenario

Based on the Existing Share Capital and assuming that:

(i) none of the Existing Warrants are exercised on or prior to the Books Closure Date; and